
Junior Dorset 

Champion Ram No Entries 

Reserve Champion Ram No Entries 

Champion Ewe Madilyn Casarotti 2717
Miss Piggy
Goldridge 4-H 
Santa Rosa, CA
Sonoma County 

Reserve Champion Ewe Hayley Bryd 2224
PBCL 313
El Camino 4-H 
Gerber, CA
Tehama County 

Supreme Champion Ram Kaycee Brassfield 614
Southdown 
Candy Man
Calaveras FFA
Valley Springs, CA
Calaveras County

Reserve Supreme Champion Ram Elizabeth Wagster 479
Southdown
4 Wheel Drive
Atascadero FFA
Santa Margarita, CA
San Luis Obispo County

Supreme Champion Ewe Hanna Seever 756
Wether Dam #840
Potter Valley 4-H 
Redwood Valley, CA
Mendocino County

Reserve Supreme Champion Ewe Hailey Seever 692
Wether Dam #843
Ukiah FFA
Redwood Valley, CA
Mendocino County

Judge: Logan Newsom, Olton, TX

2022 California State Fair 
Junior Breeding Sheep
Sunday, July 17, 2022



Division: 6150 Jr. Dorset Show
Class:08 - Fall Ewe Lambs, September - December 2021

2022 California State Fair
Junior Sheep

2224

Rio Pagliaro 509A S TW
AMYX A-1263 S TW

11/11/2021
PBCL 313

P754525

916

P744853
P704426

Hayley Byrd

S:
D:

E:
B: Pagliaro Bohan Club Lambs

Organization:El Camino 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 1643

Silver Smith 2128 F TW
Albers 18-20 AI F SG

12/5/2021
ET White

P754368

987

P747421
P732889

Rebecca Ficco

S:
D:

E:
B: Casoritti Club Lambs

Organization:West County FFA

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6150 Jr. Dorset Show
Class:09 - Spring Ewe Lambs, January - May 2022

2022 California State Fair
Junior Sheep

2717

Silver Smith 2128F TW
Silver Smith 2131S TW

2/10/2022
Miss Piggy

P754366ewe

1178

P747421
P747417

Madilyn Casarotti

S:
D:

E:
B: Casarotti Club Lambs

Organization:Goldridge 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6150 Jr. Dorset Show
Class:11 - Breed Champion Ewe and Reserve Breed Champion Ewe

2022 California State Fair
Junior Sheep

4737

Silver Smith 2128F TW
Sliver Smith 2131S TW

Miss Piggy
P754366ewe

1178

P747421
P747417

Madilyn Casarotti

S:
D:

E:
B: Casarotti Club Lamb

Organization:Goldridge 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 4738

Rio Pagliaro 509A
AMYX A-1263

PBCL 313
P754525

916

P744853
P704426

Hayley Byrd

S:
D:

E:
B: Pagliaro Bohan Club Lambs

Organization:El Camino 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder


